BENEFITS:
•	Proven effective cleaning performance with a 6"
(152mm) tall polyurethane blade
•	Very compact mounting footprint only protrudes
4.5” (114mm) from mounting structure
•	No rusted springs, hoses, cables, shocks or mud-
packed components to deal with
•	The Perma-Torque™ internal central tensioner is

tensioner
6" tall polyurethane blade
The Argonics Nested Triangle logo, Micro Eraser™, and Perma-Torque™ are trademarks of Argonics, Inc.
Patents: 6,056,112; 7,441,647; 5,979,638     LIB-CP-MEA-04-01   3/20
520 9th Street • Gwinn, MI 49841
906.226.9747   f: 906.226.9779
SIZING INFORMATION
Dimensions - in. (mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
NOMENCLATURE
MOUNTING INFORMATION
Part Number
A Min B Max B Min C Max C
inches (mm) inches (mm) inches (mm) inches (mm) inches (mm)
CP-MEA16M-G83 16.00 (406) 25.00 (635) 35.00 (889) 6.00 (152) 9.50 (241)
CP-MEA22M-G83 22.00 (559) 22.50 (572) 41.00 (1041) 0.25 (6) 9.50 (241)
CP-MEA28M-G83 28.00 (711) 28.50 (724) 47.00 (1194) 0.25 (6) 9.50 (241)
CP-MEA34M-G83 34.00 (864) 34.50 (876) 53.00 (1346) 0.25 (6) 9.50 (241)
CP-MEA40D-G83 40.00 (1016) 40.50 (1029) 59.00 (1499) 0.25 (6) 9.50 (241)
CP-MEA46D-G83 46.00 (1168) 46.50 (1181) 65.00 (1651) 0.25 (6) 9.50 (241)
CP-MEA52D-G83 52.00 (1321) 52.50 (1334) 71.00 (1803) 0.25 (6) 9.50 (241)
CP-MEA58D-G83 58.00 (1473) 58.50 (1486) 77.00 (1956) 0.25 (6) 9.50 (241)
Notes:
• To get minimum B or C, the shaft collars must be removed.
• For short tensioner, subtract 10" (254 mm) from max B and 5" (406 mm) from max C.
• Standard in stock sizes shown above. Other sizes are available, from 16" (406 mm) to 72" (1829 mm).